EXPLOSIVE VIEW




ASSEMBLY PARTS

REVCOGL REVCOMA
NO. | DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
1 Top shelf 1
2 Left tripod 1
3 Right tripod % 1
A M6*12 @ 8
B M4*12 1
D )
C M6 Nut K_/ 4
D M6*16 Waser 8




Installation guide 1

NO. | DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
1 Top shelf 1
2 Left tripod % 1
3 Right tripod % 1
A M6*12 @ 4




Installation guide 2

QTY

IMAGE

S xxxx

Chr € e

s/
7/ N

DESCRIPTION

M4*12

NO.




Installation guide 3

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
A M6*12 4
C M6 Nut 4
D M6*16 Waser 8




